
 Johnson County Commission 
William H. Gabel 

Presiding Commissioner 
Scott Sader 

Commissioner, Eastern District 
Destry Hough 

Commissioner, Western District 
Diane Thompson 

County Clerk 
Johnson County Courthouse, 300 N Holden, Warrensburg, MO 64093  

(660) 747-6161 - Fax 747-9332 countyclerk@jococourthouse.com 
  www.jococourthouse.com  

 
September 18, 2014 

 
INVITATION TO BID: 
 
The Johnson County Commission is requesting bids for the sale of County vehicles and 
miscellaneous property. 
 
The Sheriff vehicles may be viewed at the Johnson County Courthouse located at 300 N. 
Holden, Warrensburg, MO or by contacting the County Clerk’s Office at (660) 747-6161.  
The list of items being sold can be viewed by visiting www.jococourthouse.com.  All items 
will be sold in “as is” condition “where it is” and must be picked up by October 6, 2014 by 
4:30 p.m. 
 
Sealed bids will be accepted in the County Clerk’s Office no later than 1:30 p.m., Monday, 
September 29, 2014 at which time bids will be opened in the Commissioner’s Office.  The 
outside of the envelope must clearly state the item or items being bid on and have 
“EQUIPMENT FOR SALE”.  
 
The County Commission reserves the right to reject any and/or all bids and may select the 
bid which they determine to be most advantageous.   
 
JOHNSON COUNTY COMMISSION 
 
William H. Gabel, Presiding Commissioner 
 

 
Scott Sader, Eastern Commissioner 
 
 

 
Destry Hough, Western Commissioner  
 
 

 
 
 

 

mailto:countyclerk@jococourthouse.com
http://www.jococourthouse.com/
http://www.jococourthouse.com/


 
 
Below is the current list for items to bid. Additional items may 
be added before the opening date of September 29, 2014. 
 
 
 
2007 Dodge Charger 
VIN: 2B3KA43H67H770094 
Still runs 
A/C not working 
Approximately 313,000 miles 
 
2007 Dodge Charger 
VIN: 2B3KA43H17H770097 
Not running, needs motor 
Approximately 209,000 miles 
 
1992 GMC Pick-up ½ Ton 
VIN: 1GTDC1423NZ535804 
 
1987 Ford LT9000 
VIN: 1FDYU90W3HVA50787 
Purchase Date 8/29/1991 
Cummins Engine 
 
2002 Talbert Trailer Model AC-10 
Serial: 21754 
Purchase Date 5/2/2002 
 
2011 Husqvarna Cut Off Saw 
Model K760 
Serial: 2401414 
 

 
 


	William H. Gabel

